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AM_Sud and Cent. all-time end 2024

THOMPSON Kishane . . 28/06/24 Kingston (TAM)

SEVILLE Oblique . . 04/08/24 Paris Saint-Denis (FRA)

REGINFO MONTOYA Shainer . ! 01/06/24 Salamanca (ESP)

ESPINOSA Reynaldo R. CuUB 9.96 0.0 03 01/06/24 2f1 Salamanca (ESP)

RENTERIA JIMENEZ Thonny coL 99 15 97 18/06/24 1  Bilbao (ESP)

LEVELL Bryan . 4 28/06/24 Kingston (TAM)

athlestats all-time




AM_Sud and Cent. all-time end 2024

DAVISON Sandrey JAM  10.00 1.0 03 27/06/24 3h2 Kingston (TAM)
BRATHWATITE Rikkoi IvVB 10.00 11 99 19/07/24 2h2 Gainesville (USA)

McCOY Wanya 3 11/05/24 Gainesville (USA)

BENITEZ Eloy d 11/05/24 Clermont (USA)
DENNIS Sachin d 27/06/24 Kingston (TAM)

AUGUSTINE Devin / 12/05/24 Ann Arbor (USA)
GORDON Jehlani A 24/05/24 Lexington (USA)

28/06/24 Kingston (JAM)

athlestats all-time
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LEWIS Omari . 13/04/24 Charlottesville (USA)

ARCHIBALD Emanuel / 15/06/24 Leonora (GUY)

HOWELL Davonte . 16/06/24 Nassau (BAH)

THOMAS Javari . 01 25/05/24 1f1 Kingston (JAM)
MURPHY Jazeel . 94 27/06/24 4h3 Kingston (JAM)
FERNANDEZ Yenns Reynold . 01 21/09/24 1f2 Prato (ITA)

RIVERA Julius / 11/05/24 Clermont (USA)

CROAL Jaleel IvVB 10.13 0.8 03 10/05/24 2  San Antonio (USA)
SIMMONDS Earl VIN  10.13 17 01 25/05/24 1f4 Kingston (JAM)
BEZERA Hygor Gabriel BRA  10.13 -07 02 27/06/24 2  Sdo Paulo (BRA)

athlestats all-time
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ABELLO Neiker Jests
BORZOR Christopher

09/06/24
16/06/24

Cochabamba (BOL)
Nassau (BAH)

MILLER Jamal
PEREZ Franquelo
WILLTIAMS Shakur
FLOREZ Carlos

24/05/24
23/06/24
27/06/24
01/11/24

Lexington (USA)
Guadalajara (ESP)
Kingston (TAM)
Asuncién (PAR)

MORRISON Andre

28/03/24

Emporia (USA)

athlestats all-time
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RICHARDS Jereem TTO 10.19 17 94 20/04/24 1h6 Clermont (USA)
ALMIRON Cesar PAR  10.19 A 0.0 01 08/06/24 3 Cochabamba (BOL)
EDWARDS Andre JAM  10.19 17 99 08/06/24 2h2 Powder Springs (USA)

athlestats all-time
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309 HOLDER Noelex

310 MONFRIES Alexavier
311 FARINHA Jonathan
312

99 02/03/24 1 Leonora (6UY)
02 27/04/24 1r2 Monroe (USA)
96 29/06/24 2 Port-of-Spain (TTO)

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

320

321

322

323

324

325

326 SMITH Ashanie Romine
327 RAMSEY Shamar

328 LEWIS Miles

329

98 25/05/24 2f3 Kingston (JAM)
94 08/06/24 3h2 Powder Springs (USA)
91 21/06/24 1 Montréal (CAN)

330

331

332

333

334

335

336

337

338

339

340

341

342

343

344
345 CHARLES Stephan

LCA

10.25

97 18/02/24 1 Vieux-Fort (LCA)

athlestats all-time




AM_Sud and Cent. all-time end 2024

10.25 -04 02 16/06/24 1f2 Basseterre (SKN)

346 HARRIS Nagquille SKN
95 27/06/24 7h2 Kingston (JAM)

347 WILLIAMS Mario JAM  10.25 1.0

* Disqualified for drug abuse / Disqualifiés pour dopage / Descalificado para dopaje

athlestats all-time



